

S. No. 28
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 222/2025 In
CSA No. 16/2018

Khalid Ahmad Bhat and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Sultan, Advocate

Vs.

Farooq Ahmad Sheikh and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M.A. Chashoo, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
30.05.2025

Notice to the respondents returnable within a period of four weeks.

Requisites for service within two weeks.

List on 02.09.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
30.05.2025
Shabroz